
Willenken Wilson Loh & Delgado LLP is a national trial firm of choice for leading 
Fortune 500 companies in complex commercial litigation matters. Founded in 2002, 
Willenken has developed a nationwide reputation as a leading firm of courtroom 
lawyers that actually try cases.  Its trial-focused approach not only secures winning 
verdicts but also favors early case resolution.

WILLENKEN WILSON — RANKED #2

Rank Firm
Attorney 
Count

Median 
Rank	

Mean 
School IQR

1
2
3	
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

 Willenken Wilson

 Bancroft PLLC  

 Kellogg Huber

 Bartlit Beck

 Lankler Siffert

 Morvillo Abramowitz

 Keker & Van Nest

 Sanford Heisler

 Robbins Russell

 Williams & Connolly

 Covington & Burling

 Bird Marella 

 Boies, Schiller & Flexner	
 Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher

 Zuckerman Spaeder

 Yetter Coleman

 MoloLamken

 Jenner & Block

 Morrison & Foerster

Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan	

 13

 15

 69

 79

 26

 35

 82

 28	

 30

 117

 401

 35

 227

 490

 76

 32

 22

 257

 380

 201

 4	

 2 

 4

 4

 4

 6

 6

 6	

 7

 7

 8

 8

 8

 9

 9.5

 10

 10

 10

 10

 10

3.9

4.8

 4.5

 6.0

 6.3

 5.1

 5.9

 5.9

 6.1

 6.4

 7.5

 8.1

 12.2	

 9.2

 9.8

 10.4

 10.9

 11.6

 11.6

 13.5


