



WILLENKEN WILSON — RANKED #2



Willenken Wilson Loh & Delgado LLP is a national trial firm of choice for leading Fortune 500 companies in complex commercial litigation matters. Founded in 2002, Willenken has developed a nationwide reputation as a leading firm of courtroom lawyers that actually try cases. Its trial-focused approach not only secures winning verdicts but also favors early case resolution.

Rank	Firm	Attorney Count	Median Rank	Mean School IQR
1	Bancroft PLLC	15	2	4.8
2	Willenken Wilson	13	4	3.9
3	Kellogg Huber	69	4	4.5
4	Bartlit Beck	79	4	6.0
5	Lankler Siffert	26	4	6.3
6	Morvillo Abramowitz	35	6	5.1
7	Keker & Van Nest	82	6	5.9
8	Sanford Heisler	28	6	5.9
9	Robbins Russell	30	7	6.1
10	Williams & Connolly	117	7	6.4
11	Covington & Burling	401	8	7.5
12	Bird Marella	35	8	8.1
13	Boies, Schiller & Flexner	227	8	12.2
14	Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher	490	9	9.2
15	Zuckerman Spaeder	76	9.5	9.8
16	Yetter Coleman	32	10	10.4
17	MoloLamken	22	10	10.9
18	Jenner & Block	257	10	11.6
19	Morrison & Foerster	380	10	11.6
20	Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan	201	10	13.5